MOUNTAIN MEADOWS LODGE  www.vermont-wedding.com  mountainmeadowsvt@hotmail.com 802-775-1010
Sample ESTIMATE for 100 people

"Budget" Wedding 2018

Estimate date: 12/4/2017

MOUNTAIN MEADOWS LODGE Quantity Rate
Facility Rental - exclusive use of Mountain Meadows Lodge - site fee
Lodging - 2 nights in the honeymoon suite - one night free 1 $160
Equipment Rental (tent, tables, chairs, dance floor, tent set up/delivery, china, flatware, linen, arbor)- ESTIMATE 100 $52
Equipment Rental surcharge 6.5%
FOOD
Wedding Reception Meal (includes appetizers for cocktail hour) -ESTIMATE [samples on web pages] 80 $45
Wedding Reception Meal - Child 20 $22.50
Dessert/Wedding Cake by Mountain Meadows Lodge 100 $4.25
gratuity on meals
BAR
Saturday - keg ber to a budgeted amount
bar gratuity
Taxes
TOTAL

$4,000.00
$160.00
$5,200.00
$338.00

$3,600.00
$450.00
$425.00
$895.00

$2,000.00
$300.00

$1,560.66

$18,928.66



