MOUNTAIN MEADOWS LODGE www.vermont-wedding.com mountainmeadowsvt@hotmail.com 802-775	5-1010		
Sample ESTIMATE for 100 people			
"Budget" Wedding 2018			
Estimate date: 12/4/2017			
MOUNTAIN MEADOWS LODGE	Quantity	Rate	
Facility Rental - exclusive use of Mountain Meadows Lodge - site fee	-		\$4,000.00
Lodging - 2 nights in the honeymoon suite - one night free	1	\$160	\$160.00
Equipment Rental (tent, tables, chairs, dance floor, tent set up/delivery, china, flatware, linen, arbor)- ESTIMATE	100	\$52	\$5,200.00
Equipment Rental surcharge		6.5%	\$338.00
FOOD			
Wedding Reception Meal (includes appetizers for cocktail hour) -ESTIMATE [samples on web pages]	80	\$45	\$3,600.00
Wedding Reception Meal - Child	20	\$22.50	\$450.00
Dessert/Wedding Cake by Mountain Meadows Lodge	100	\$4.25	\$425.00
gratuity on meals			\$895.00
BAR			
Saturday - keg ber to a budgeted amount			\$2,000.00
bar gratuity			\$300.00
	Taxes	3	\$1,560.66
		\L	\$18,928.66